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Yhdistetty # Kilpailu%
1 100.00
2 93.44
3 81.27
4 80.51
5 80.25
6 72.66
7 71.30
8 64.20
9 62.75
10 61.22
11 58.04
12 53.61
13 39.90
14 34.84
15 22.20

Pisteet
407.2140
380.5010
330.9433
327.8431
326.8053
295.8788
290.3478
261.4346
255.5322
249.2971
236.3368
218.3151
162.4858
141.8801
90.4171

Sukunimi Etunimi
Kemppainen Markku
Leppéajarvi likka

livari Teemu
Sankala Henri
Sarajarvi Juha
Mustonen llkka

Humalalampi Arto
Langstedt Jukka

Kallunki Tommi
Mukkala Jari
Hamalainen Tomi
Huhtalo Pasi
Karvonen Aki
Simula Rauno
Ikonen Pasi

Seura

Rovaniemen Reservildiset ry
Sodankylan Reserviupseerit ry
Rovaniemen Reservildiset ry
Rovaniemen Reservilaiset ry
Rovaniemen Reservildiset ry
Ylitornion Reservilaiset ry
Rovaniemen Reservildiset ry
Rovaniemen Reservilaiset ry
Sodankylan Reservildiset ry
Rovaniemen Reservilaiset ry
Rovaniemen Reserviupseerikerho ry
Rovaniemen Reservilaiset ry
Rovaniemen Reservilaiset ry
Keminmaan Reservilaiset ry
Muonion Reservinupseerit ry

Luokka
Open
Open
Open
Standard
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Standard

Generated withShoot'n Score Ithttp://shootnscoreit.com https://www.facebook.com/shootnscoreit/ twitter @shootnscoreit

Avoin #

1 100.00
2 93.44
3 81.27
4 80.25
5 72.66
6 71.30
7 64.20
8 62.75
9 61.22
10 58.04
11 53.61
12 39.90
13 34.84

Vakio # Kilpailu%

80.51
22.20

N —

Kilpailu%

Pisteet

407.2140
380.5010
330.9433
326.8053
295.8788
290.3478
261.4346
255.5322
249.2971
236.3368
218.3151
162.4858
141.8801

Pisteet
327.8431
90.4171

Sukunimi Etunimi
Kemppainen Markku
Leppajarvi likka

livari Teemu
Sarajarvi Juha
Mustonen llkka

Humalalampi Arto
Langstedt Jukka

Kallunki Tommi
Mukkala Jari
Hamalainen Tomi
Huhtalo Pasi
Karvonen Aki
Simula Rauno
Sukunimi Etunimi
Sankala Henri
lkonen Pasi

Seura

Rovaniemen Reservilaiset ry
Sodankylan Reserviupseerit ry
Rovaniemen Reservilaiset ry
Rovaniemen Reservildiset ry
Ylitornion Reservilaiset ry
Rovaniemen Reservildiset ry
Rovaniemen Reservildiset ry
Sodankylan Reservilaiset ry.
Rovaniemen Reservilaiset ry
Rovaniemen Reserviupseerikerho ry
Rovaniemen Reservilaiset ry
Rovaniemen Reservilaiset ry
Keminmaan Reservilaiset ry

Seura
Rovaniemen Reservilaiset ry
Muonion Reservinupseerit ry

Luokka
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Luokka
Standard
Standard
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Sarja

Senior

Senior
7.62

Senior, Military
7.62

Senior
Senior

Sarja

Senior

Senior
7.62

Senior, Military
7.62

Senior

Sarja

Senior

SRA#
6299
7744
4246
7693
3258
5973
4245
510

5476
4512
3317
6193
8574
4780

SRA
6299
7744
4246
3258
5973
4245
510

5476
4512
3317
6193
8574

SRA
7693
4780
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